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Zoom Informational Meeting – Attendance List 

Project:  2020-096 - DCYF Statewide Masterplan 

Location:   Zoom Video Meeting 

Date/Time: June 30, 2020 10:30 AM 

DES PM: Dave Lohrengel, 360.407.9352 

NAME 
REPRESENTING 

(FIRM) 
E-MAIL PHONE/FAX 

David Lohrengel E&AS dave.lohrengel@des.wa.gov 360-584-3853 

Michael Poier DCYF michael.poier@dcyf.wa.gov 360-764-0253 

Trent Phillips DCYF trent.phillips@dcyf.wa.gov 360-764-0177 

Lowell Cate Helix Design Group lowellc@helixdesigngroup.net 253-402-5156 

David Hruska E&AS david.hruska@des.wa.gov 360-4077914 

Chris Stuvek 
Sazan Environmental 

Svc’s 
cstuvek@sazan.com 206-576-7229 

Estrella Strung Sazan Environmental esung@sazan.com 206-519-3356 

Preston Potratz Integrus Arch. ppotratz@integrusarch.com 509-838-8681 

Rich Siddens Integrus Arch. rsiddons@integrusarch.com 509-838-8681 

Bob Estlund Integrus Arch. bestlund@integrusarch.com 509-838-8681 

Marcine Herron Integrus Arch. mherron@integrusarch.com 509-838-8681 

Edwin Roa DLR Group eroa@drlgroup.com 206-461-6000 

Lori Coppenrath DLR Group lcoppenrath@dlrgroup.com 206-461-6047 

Erica Loynd DLR Group eloynd@dlrgroup.com 206-461-6059 

Justin Stranzl DLR Group jstranzel@dlrgroup.com 503-200-3308 

Nick Putnam                  kmdarchitects     putnam@kmd-arch.com 415-688-2268 

Melanie Baumhover      BWRB               msbaumhover@bwrb.com 651-290-1988 

April Sweet                   OCMI                  asweet@ocmi.com 425-209-4120 

Michael Lynch              CGL                     mlynch@cglcompanies.com 916-678-7890 

Sheri O’Brien                KMB                    sheriobrien@kmb-architects.com 360-352-8883 

Gene Tupper                 GRI                       gtupper@gri.com 503-641-3478 



Melissa English            Middle of Six        melissa@middleofsix.com 253-226-6993 

David Crotty                HOK david.crotty@hok.com 415-356-8632 

Niels Fallisgaard Sazan Group nfallisgaard@sazan.com 206-234-5848 

 
 
                             
 
             
 
     
 
                              
 
                
 
                                            
 
 
 
 
 


